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ORLEN SA

ISIN:  PLPKNO0000018
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Price
14.198 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.07% (0.01)

PLPKNO0000018
PKN

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

17,102 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

14.048 EUR (500)
14.20 EUR (247)
14.17 EUR
14.198 EUR
14.002 EUR
14.188 EUR
14.11085 EUR
284

4,007.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41412481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLPKN0000018&ID_NOTATION=64597466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLPKN0000018&ID_NOTATION=64597466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d90d2fea2c2bf130607e5a26f8899492d6e67e0fe808876644e3396fd91d3fd7&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=767323bf8a610b58d&time=1726341943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2520bc224fa27d31a7e14e9cc6d6cc31c20a049a7e5d64e9be914cdd9f4d579&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5603b684ce8be0d18&time=1726341943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=884fb75c57207dc9be76b4a4bfd2dc0c4b7cd6789db490a87c4961d2a3406313&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0c67891dd1347fc6&time=1726341943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cc7860af3ca6ea6ad015834261fbfd7712324db5f2f2d71328e2d344cadcbee&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=68f6a171ffe2f6e7f&time=1726341943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61e7f353642982f2966de399f4bffbc1ac47bc6a3014580c92e9a1d43699659d&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e98d2c3dcb1291e95&time=1726341943&tool=RSC

ORLEN SA

Details

2024/09/13 15:34:53

Price
14.198 EUR

Difference

o

0.07% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN PLPKNO000018
Symbol PKN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,102 EUR
Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.048 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 14.20 EUR (247)
Open 14.17 EUR
High 14.198 EUR
Low 14.002 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.188 EUR
VWAP 14.11085 EUR
Volume (pcs) 284
Trading volume 4,007.48
Number of trades 5
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -297% +10.16% -12.98%
Perf (abs.) -0.43 +1.31 -2.12
Beta - - -
Volatility 33.46  36.01 40.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/

Time

16:28

10:52

08:07

16:50

15:34

Price

14.016 EUR

354.00 CZK

14.17 EUR

109.40 PLN

14.198 EUR

14.355 EUR (1,341
14.667 EUR (1,445
15.176 EUR (1,277
14.818 EUR (1,738
17.198 EUR (2024/05/21
13.350 EUR (2024/01/17
17.198 EUR (2024/05/21
11.840 EUR (2023/10/06
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Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=64597466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64597463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64597464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842637

ORLEN SA

09/13

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:32 16.166 USD 0.02 1
08/26

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 14.022 EUR 0.00 5
09/13

Berlin 2024/ 08:07 13.862 EUR 0.00 1
09/13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310874573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64597465

ORLEN SA

Company profile

Company Logo

AN
ORLEN

Contact Details
ORLEN SA

ul. Chemikow 7 - 09-411 Plock
Telefon: +48-24-256-0000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ireneusz
Fafara

Artur
Osuchowski

Ireneusz
Sitarski

Magdalena
Bartos

Robert
Soszynski

Wieslaw
Prugar

Witold
Literacki

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wojciech Popiolek
Ewa Gasiorek
Tomasz Zielinski
Katarzyna Lobos
Kazimierz
Mordaszewski

Michal Gajdus

Mikolaj Pietrzak

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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